Turtle Lake School District

PREMIUM SUMMARY
DESCRIPTION 2024-25 PREMIUM | 2025-26 PREMIUM
Property $52,000.00 $55,026.00
General Liability $4,295.00 $4,517.00
Crime $1,300.00 $1,369.00
Automobile $8,869.00 $9.,471.00
Linebacker $7,718.00 $8,542.00
Cyber $3,686.00 $3,686.00
Umbrella $3,246.00 $3,475.00
Sub-Total 881,114.00 $86,086.00
Workers Compensation $32,284.00 $21,113.00
Total $113,398.00 $107,199.00
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Endorsed by Wisconsin Association of School Boards (WASB) Insurance Plan for Property and Casualty Insurance

& Employee Benefits Insurance
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PREMIUM SUMMARY - Page Two

DESCRIPTION

Property
Blanket Building
Blanket business personal property & property in the open

Property off premises/in transit

General Liability

Number of teachers

Number of elementary, kindergarten or junior high students
Number of high school students

Workers Compensation

Code 7380 — Drivers

Rate

Code 9101 — School all other employees
Rate

Code 8868 — School professional employees
Rate

Experience modification

Dividend

$42,520,004
$7,091,304
$100,000

42
343
119

$6,922

5.43

$209,495
3.96

$3,463,645

41
1.50

10% Flat

$44,646,006
$7,445,869
$100,000

42
343
119

$3,225

4.78

$223,378
3.65

$3,755,423

38
0.90

10% Flat




