## Turtle Lake School District

## PREMIUM SUMMARY

DESCRIPTION	2024-25 PREMIUM	2025-26 PREMIUM	
Property	\$52,000.00	\$55,026.00	
General Liability	\$4,295.00	\$4,517.00	
Crime	\$1,300.00	\$1,369.00	
Automobile	\$8,869.00	\$9,471.00	
Linebacker	\$7,718.00	\$8,542.00	
Cyber	\$3,686.00	\$3,686.00 \$3,475.00	
Umbrella	\$3,246.00		
Sub-Total	\$81,114.00	\$86,086.00	
Workers Compensation	\$32,284.00	\$21,113.00	
Total	\$113,398.00	\$107,199.00	





INSURANCE
Endorsed by Wisconsin Association of School Boards (WASB) Insurance Plan for Property and Casualty Insurance & Employee Benefits Insurance

## Turtle Lake School District PREMIUM SUMMARY – Page Two

DESCRIPTION	<u>2024-25</u>	<u>2025-26</u>
Property		
Blanket Building	\$42,520,004	\$44,646,006
Blanket business personal property & property in the open	\$7,091,304	\$7,445,869
Property off premises/in transit	\$100,000	\$100,000
General Liability		
Number of teachers	42	42
Number of elementary, kindergarten or junior high students	343	343
Number of high school students	119	119
Workers Compensation		
Code 7380 – Drivers	\$6,922	\$3,225
Rate	5.43	4.78
Code 9101 – School all other employees	\$209,495	\$223,378
Rate	3.96	3.65
Code 8868 – School professional employees	\$3,463,645	\$3,755,423
Rate	.41	.38
Experience modification	1.50	0.90
Dividend	10% Flat	10% Flat